ATHLETICS

WEEK

DATE DAY

Apr 3, 2019 Wed
Apr 10, 2019 Wed
Apr 12, 2019 Fri
Apr 17, 2019 Wed
Apr 24, 2019 Wed
May 1, 2019 Wed
May 3, 2019 Fri
May 8, 2019 Wed
May 15, 2019 Wed
May 18, 2019 Sat
May 23, 2019 Thu
May 31, 2019 Fri
Jun 7,2019 Fri
Jun 8, 2019 Sat

Date: 2024-05-17

Jordan-Elbridge
(B) V Outdoor Track

TYPE OPPONENTS

Regular Season Cazenovia
Altmar-
Parish-

Regular Season Williamstown
(APW
Rebels)

Meet

(Chittenango Vs. Multiple

Relays)

Regular Season
(Westhill Spring @ Westhill
Break Meet)

@
Regular Season Skaneateles

Regular Season @ Hannibal

Regular Season (B%O?r?:g'an
fr?vBitgtional) g(;?v?tetmy’
Regular Season Solvay
Meet (OHSL

Liberty League Vs. Multiple
Championships)

Meet (CNS .
Invite) Vs. Multiple
Meet .
(Sectionals) Vs. Multiple
Meet (State .
Quals) Vs. Multiple
Meet (State .
Meet) Vs. Multiple
Meet (State .
Meet) Vs. Multiple

START END

TIME TIME

4:30
PM

4:30
PM

4:00
PM

1:00
PM

4:30
PM

4:30
PM

9:00
AM

4:00
PM

4:00
PM

9:00
AM
9:00
AM

9:00
PM

Coaches:

o Lori Jewsbury, Head Coach

e Susan Naples

LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
JEHS L
Stadium
JEHS L
Stadium
Chittenango Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Events Entrance
HS- JE " NL
Stadium Transportation Departure Time:
2:00 PM
.. Departure Point:
Westhill Bus/Driver: Events Entrance
. . NL
High School Transportation Departure Time:
P 11:30 AM
Skaneateles Bus/Driver: gsg;rs“g;;ﬁgg:
HS Stadium JE . L
. . Departure Time:
Field Transportation 3:15 PM
.. Departure Point:
Hannibal H ?EIS/DFIVGF. Events Entrance L
S . Departure Time:
Transportation 3:15 PM
. Departure Point:
Bus/Driver:
CBAHS JE Events Entra_nce NL
Transportation Departure Time:
2:30 PM
JEHS
Stadium NL
.. Departure Point:
Marcellus Bus/Driver: Events Entrance
HS Track JE Departure Time: NL
Transportation 3:15 PM
. Departure Point:
CNS HS-  Bus/Driver: Events Entrance
Bragman JE .~ NL
Stadium Transportation Departure Time:
8:00 AM
TBD JE " NL
Transportation Departure Time:
1:45 PM
CNS HS- Bus/Driver: g\?g:tguErrirZ(r:::r::
Bragman JE .~ NL
Stadium Transportation Departure Time:
2:00 PM
Middletown
HS NL
Middletown
HS NL
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